
Wangaratta High School - Rebecca YOUNGER
Thursday, 01 Dec 2022 to Saturday, 31 Dec 2022

Thu 01 Dec
03:45PM - 04:30PM AIP Goal 2 - Curriculum & Assessment (All Staff)

Mon 05 Dec
11:15AM - 12:30PM VHAP Maths - Honeysuckle Week A

Tue 06 Dec
01:50PM - 03:00PM VHAP English - Beige Week B

Wed 07 Dec
03:45PM - 04:30PM SWPBS Whole Staff

06:00PM - 07:30PM School Council Meeting

Mon 12 Dec
09:00AM - 03:30PM Transitions Days for Year 7 2023

09:00AM - 10:15AM VHAP Maths - Honeysuckle Week B

Tue 13 Dec
09:00AM - 03:30PM Transitions Days for Year 7 2023

09:00AM - 09:00AM Santa Band

Wed 14 Dec
09:00AM - 03:30PM Transitions Days for Year 7 2023

09:00AM - 09:00AM Santa Band

05:00PM - 09:00PM End of Year Presentation Evening

Thu 15 Dec
09:00AM - 09:00AM Santa Band

Wed 21 Dec
08:45AM - 09:00AM End of Term 4


